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NOVA SOUTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY 
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT PROGRAM 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 
SUMMER 2016 – TERM 201650 

Physician Assistant – 1st Year Students 
Summer Course Directors 

Ft. Lauderdale Campus 
 

COURSE # 
 

CRN # 
 

COURSE NAME COURSE 
DIRECTOR PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 
ANA 5420 

 
52885 

 
Anatomy 

 
 

Dr. N. Lutfi 
 

(954) 262-1351 
 

lutfi@nova.edu 

 
PHS 5400 52886 

 
Physiology 

 
 

Dr. A. Mashukova 
 

(954) 262-1373 
 

amashukova@nova.edu 
 

 
PAC 5000 52887 

 
Physical Diagnosis I 

 
 

Prof. D. Cherkiss 
 

(954) 262-1849 
 

Diana.cherkiss@nova.edu
 

 
PAC 5400 52888 

 
Clinical Pathophysiology 

 
 

Dr. H. Feldman 
 

(954) 262-1258 
 

hfeldman@nova.edu 

 
PAC 5002 52889 

 
Medical Terminology 

 
 

Dr. M. Coffman 
 

(954) 262-1252 
 

marchiso@nova.edu 

 
PCO 5300 52890 

 
Biomedical Principles 

 
 

Dr. C. Powell 
 

(954) 262-1872 
 

cpowell@nova.edu 
 

PAC 5001 52891 
 

Introduction to the PA 
Profession 

 
Prof. A. Bolden (954) 262-1293 abolden@nova.edu 

 


